Interclubs Comité 31 D2

Feuille de rencontre n° 9

Date : Vendredi 27 mars 2026
Poule D - J9

Dis.

Ord.

Ter.

Plume Lauragaise - 2 (31-PL-2)

A.s. Ayguesvivoise - 1 (31-ASA-1)

Score

Victoires

Sets

Points

Licence - Nom Prénom | Clt | Cote

Licence - Nom Prénom ‘ Clt | Cote

Set 1l

Set 2

Set 3

H|V

H|V

H

\Y

SH1

SH2

SD1

DH1

DD1

DX1

DX2

Totaux

Capitaines / Officiel

07211123 - ALBERT Marion

07053638 - BERNEAU Céline

Remarques et
signatures

Bonus / Malus



http://www.tcpdf.org

